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Performance List - U13 U17 Track

Event 1 Girls 100 m Sprint Under 13 (63) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 09:50
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CBP:
Comp#

3

6
12
23
31
33
39
61
66
79
88
109
111
119
123
125
130
138
147
148
150
157
158
168
171
189
191
196
207
208
214
220
224
238
246
248
250
251
257

12.80 1988
Name
Lauren Agnew
Beth Aitken
Christabel Antwi
Alyson Bell
Krysta Bray
Grace Brennan
Emma Bryce
Amy Court
Aislynn Crichton
lona Denholm
Mia Downie
Lucy Fraser
Nicole Furness
Mia Gibson
Megan Gilhooly
Mckenzy Gillespie
Eloise Gray
Lynn Harvey
Holly Hixon
Adele Hodgens
Angela Horne
Sophie Jamieson
Lottie Jeffrey
Sarah Kelly
Mia Keogh
Danielle Lockie
Marian MacCorquodale
Inez MaclIntosh
Kate MacSween
Mollie MacSween
Maria Isabella Malley
Sophie Larina Martin
Dani Mauchlen
Holly Mclntyre
Shona McLay
Taylor McNamara
Eloise McNulty
Lily McQueenie
Erin Moran

scottishathletics

Myra McShannon, Glasgow

Team

Giffnock North Aac
Pitreavie Aac
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North Aac
Stornoway Ru
Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Helensburgh Aac
Dunfermline
Giffnock North Aac
Lasswade Aac
Caithness Aac
Lothian Runn
Pitreavie Aac
Dunfermline
Falkirk Vict

Team East Lothian
Pitreavie Aac
Edinburgh AC
Fife AC
Stornoway Ru
Shetland Aac
Falkirk Vict
Whitemoss Aac
Inverness Ha
Tweed Leader
North Uist Aac
Falkirk Vict
Stornoway Ru
Stornoway Ru
Whitemoss Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Pitreavie Aac

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Central AC

East Kilbride A.C.
East Kilbride A.C.
Edinburgh AC
Chirnside Chasers
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Event 1 Girls 100 m Sprint Under 13 (63) Heats

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 09:50

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

CBP:

Comp#
269
276
278
283
288
290
297
300
305
308
312
317
319
326
328
329
336
337
338
340
342
348
349
357

scottishathletics

12.80 1988
Name
Sophie O'Mullan
Summer Pilkington
Matilda Press
Emma Raeside
Eve Rennie
Charlotte Richardson
Kerry Robertson
Emily Rooney
Morag Shepherd
Sophie Slider
Niamh Smith
Olivia Stark
Ava Steele
Lara Sturgeon
Anna Swan
Rachael Symington
Emma Tucker
Skye Turner
Sophie Ure
May Venerus
Hannah Wallace
Esther Watson
Joanne Welch
Olivia Wilson

4

Myra McShannon, Glasgow

Team

Livingston &
Team East Lothian
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Garscube Harriers
Dunfermline
Gateshead Harriers
Falkirk Vict
Airdrie Harriers
Aberdeen Aac

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Dunfermline
Giffnock North Aac
Edinburgh AC
Clydesdale H
Pitreavie Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
Livingston &

Law & District Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
Edinburgh AC
Team East Lothian
Falkirk Vict
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Event 2 Boys 100 m Sprint Under 13 (45) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:15

CBP:

Comp#

1 368
2 370
3 373
4 387
5 400
6 401
7 415
8 418
9 425
10 447
11 452
12 453
13 456
14 468
15 487
16 491
17 510
18 511
19 524
20 525
21 528
22 534
23 535
24 543
25 546
26 547
27 556
28 576
29 580
30 587
31 595
32 606
33 607
34 616
35 631
36 635
37 639
38 640
39 648
40 651
41 663
42 672
43 680
44 681
45 683

scottishathletics

12.43 2003
Name
Harris Almass
Lewis Anderson
Robbie Anderson
Michael Beggan
Daniel Bruce
Arran Buchanan
Sam Cavens
Peter Clarke
Andrew Cowie
Jack Edwards
Benjamin Evans
Ben Everett
Ben Ferry
Benjamin Gillies
Angus Hoffie
Imran Hossain
Ben Knowles
Nathan Laing
Cameron Macdonald
Duncan MacDonald
Alister Mackay
Ewan MacLeod
Mathew MacLeod
Ryan Matheson
Lewis McArthur
Kyle McAulay
Max McHarg
Ross Morgan
David Morrison
Marc Mulgrew
Aidan O'Hara
Callum Poole
Alexander Poustie-Williamson
Aaron Robertson
David Scott
Owen Selfridge
Aidan Simpson
Gordon Simpson
Fergus Stewart
Sol Stewart
Hamish Vipond
Finlay Waugh
Liam Woods
Daniel Wright
Brodie Young

4

Mahad Ahmed, Glasgow School of Sport

Team

Central AC
Falkirk Vict
Airdrie Harriers
Whitemoss Aac
Central AC

Ross County
Corstorphine Aac
Falkirk Vict
Livingston &

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Chirnside Chasers
East Kilbride A.C.
Inverness Ha
Corstorphine Aac
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie Aac
Falkirk Vict

East Kilbride A.C.
Inverness Ha
Ross County
Stornoway Ru
Stornoway Ru
Aberdeen Aac
Garscube Harriers
Whitemoss Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Whitemoss Aac
Stornoway Ru

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Dunfermline
Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Airdrie Harriers
Forres Harriers
East Kilbride A.C.
Dundee Hawkh
Edinburgh AC
Team East Lothian
Larkhall Ymc
Dunfermline
Annan & Dist
East Kilbride A.C.
Stornoway Ru
Airdrie Harriers
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Event 3 Women 100 m Sprint Under 17 (50) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:35

CBP:

Comp#

1 10
2 16
3 21
4 35
5 37
6 42
7 51
8 58
9 65
10 71
11 81
12 84
13 85
14 98
15 101
16 106
17 116
18 117
19 127
20 132
21 136
22 153
23 161
24 162
25 170
26 180
27 202
28 206
29 209
30 213
31 215
32 218
33 222
34 223
35 226
36 236
37 244
38 254
39 255
40 256
41 274
42 287
43 304
44 306
45 310
46 323
47 334
48 345
49 347
50 351

11.55
Name
Laurie Anderson
Rhia Badial
Sarah Bassett
Katie Browne
Heather Bruce
Alexandra Burns
Rebecca Campbell
Jessica Cleland
Zara Craig
Emily Dagg
Emma Devine
kara dobbie
Amy Donaghy
Robyn Fairley
Anna Ferguson
Katie Forbes
Robyn Gemmell
Anna George
Andrea Goodman
Sophie Haldane
Chloe Hanlon
Eve Huxley
Hannah Johnson
Kate Johnstone
Heather Michelle Kennedy
stephanie lamb
Heather Marie MacKinnon
Mary MacLeod
Eilidh Magill
Bethan Malley
Sarah Malone
Finlay Marriott
Rachelle Matheson
Rebecca Matheson
Chloe McAlear
Molly McGregor
Leeanne McKenzie
Emma Millar
Tamar Moncrieif
Kirsty Moncur
Bryony Patterson
Kathleen Reid
Hazel Shanley
Nadia Simpson
Ellie Sloway
Erin Stevenson
Beth Tobin
Taylor Ward
Emily Watson
Georgia White

2014

scottishathletics

Alisha Rees, Banchory Stonehaven

Team

Airdrie Harriers
Aberdeen Aac
Whitemoss Aac
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Ha
Helensburgh Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Central AC
Kilbarchan Aac
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan Aac
Glasgow scho
Giffnock North Aac
Livingston &
Dundee Hawkh
Aberdeen Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Dundee Hawkh
Giffnock North Aac
Greenock Gle
Pitreavie Aac
Perth Strath
Team East Lothian
Vp-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan Aac
Unattached
Stornoway Ru
Inverness Ha
Whitemoss Aac
Edinburgh AC
Cambridge &
Aberdeen Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Livingston &
Dunfermline
Perth Strath
Airdrie Harriers
Shetland Aac
Dunfermline
Lasswade Aac
Nairn Area Aac
Livingston &

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Pitreavie Aac
Perth Strath
Cumbernauld Aac
Perth Strath
Central AC
Pitreavie Aac



Event 4 Men 100 m Sprint Under 17 (33) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:55

CBP:

Comp#

1 365
2 374
3 381
4 384
5 390
6 392
7 407
8 420
9 432
10 445
11 462
12 490
13 504
14 533
15 536
16 545
17 557
18 564
19 571
20 574
21 581
22 585
23 586
24 599
25 615
26 618
27 653
28 655
29 658
30 665
31 679
32 684
33 685

10.72
Name
Morgan Allan
Fraser Angus
Sergi Badia
Kieran Barnsby
Adam Blaikie
Max Boyd
Cameron Caldwell
Ben Coates
Callum Davidson
Craig J Dunlop
Calum Fraser
Andrew Horne
Greg Kelly
John Maclennan
Donald MacMillian
Ewan McArthur
Drew Mclintyre
Calum Menzies
Euan Mitchell
Ross Montgomerie
Jonathan Morrison
Andy Moses
Samuel Muirhead
Cameron Paterson
Alastair Rigby
Owen Robertson
Ben Sutton
Andrew Sweeney
Michael Tarnawsky
Lewis Wallace
Liam Woodman
Cian Young
Lewis young

2014

scottishathletics

Cameorn Tindle, Edinburgh AC

Team

Giffnock North Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Unattached
Inverness Ha
Inverness Ha
Nithsdale AC
Tweed Leader
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen Aac
Dunfermline
North Uist Aac
Stornoway Ru
East Kilbride A.C.
Central AC

North Uist Aac
Garscube Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Falkirk Vict

Fife AC

Giffnock North Aac
Stornoway Ru
Giffnock North Aac
Falkirk Vict

Perth Strath
Stornoway Ru
Airdrie Harriers
Team East Lothian
Central AC
Dundee Hawkh
Dundee Hawkh
Annan & Dist

Fife AC
Shettleston



Event 5 Men 400 m Run Under 17 (24) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 11:12
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CBP:
Comp#
366
367
388
397
398
402
414
432
457
495
508
509
512
520
537
538
558
566
614
628
636
644
653
664

scottishathletics

47.86
Name
Ross Allan
David Allen
Lewis Bell
Ryan Brocklebank
Lewis Brown
Ross Budge
James Cathie
Callum Davidson
Callum Field
Andrew Hunter
Harry Kilner
Adam Kirkwood
Adam Laird
Ross Lipp
Ross Mactaggart
Fergus MaCVictor
Cal McLennan
Jake Middleton
Ben Renton
Alessandro Schenini
Lewis Serpell
Niall Smith
Ben Sutton
Ty Walker

1995

Kris Stewart, LGY

4

Team

Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North Aac
Gala Harriers

Fife AC
Cumbernauld Aac
Stornoway Ru
Whitemoss Aac
Aberdeen Aac

East Kilbride A.C.
Inverclyde AC
Aberdeen Aac
Livingston &
Motherwell AC
Giffnock North Aac
Stornoway Ru
North Uist Aac
Edinburgh AC

Fife AC

Aberdeen Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
Unattached

Team East Lothian
Fife AC
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Event 6 Women 300 m Run Under 17 (31) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 11:24
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

CBP:

Comp#
7
25
32
37
47
56
85
87
113
122
131
132
146
159
179
184
198
205
221
226
228
229
241
247
256
262
284
289
322
352
356

39.23 2002 Gemma Nicol, Dunfermline West Fife
Name Team
Maria Akunna Dundee Hawkh

Amiker Best
Nicola Brechany
Heather Bruce
Carolyn Cameron
Polly Christie
Amy Donaghy
rebekah douglas
Rosa Gally

Anna Gilchrist
Eilidh Hagerty
Sophie Haldane
sarah higginson
Elizabeth Rose Jennings
Catriona Laing
Anna Leishman
Annabel MacKay
Eilidh MacLeod
Talia Mathers
Chloe McAlear
Holly McArthur
Shaney McCabe
Freya McKay
Alyssa Mclellan
Kirsty Moncur
Chloe Mulligan
Alisha Rees
Lucy Reville
Cara Steven

lona Pardis White
Imogen Wilson

Event 7 Men 1500 m Steeplechase Under 17 (5)
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 11:40
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CBP:

Comp#
439
568
575
667
673

scottishathletics

Pitreavie Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
Inverness Ha
Edinburgh AC
Banchory Sto
Giffnock North Aac
City of Lisburn
Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Airdrie Harriers
Giffnock North Aac
City of Lisburn
Cumbernauld Aac
Central AC
Falkirk Vict
Stornoway Ru
Stornoway Ru
Aberdeen Aac
Livingston &
Whitemoss Aac
Dundee Hawkh
Aberdeen Aac
Inverclyde AC
Dunfermline

East Kilbride A.C.
Banchory Sto
Nithsdale AC
Shetland Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Lasswade Aac

4:21.24 2009 Scott Green, Central AC
Name Team
James Donald Dundee Hawkh

Max Milarvie

Andrew Moreland
Oliver Watson-Sweeney
Tyler White

4

Vp-Glasgow AC
Vp-Glasgow AC
Giffnock North Aac
Pitreavie Aac
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Event 11 Men 800 m Run Under 17 (38) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 12:10

CBP:

Comp#

1 362
2 366
3 371
4 377
5 385
6 386
7 394
8 404
9 421
10 424
11 429
12 431
13 450
14 461
15 467
16 474
17 478
18 481
19 496
20 497
21 502
22 523
23 530
24 531
25 570
26 582
27 593
28 605
29 608
30 621
31 632
32 638
33 641
34 642
35 646
36 647
37 652
38 660

scottishathletics

1:53.33 2004
Name
James Adam
Ross Allan
Neil Anderson
Joe Arnaud
Alex Bates
Charlie Beeson
Adam Brady
William Cain
Aidan Comerford
Hamish Coutts
Benjamin Dalziel
Jamie Darling
Calum Esler
Ben Fountain
Gregor Gillespie
Ben Grant
Ben Greenwood
Sammy Hearl
Paul Ireland
Conor Irving
Owen Johnston
Ross Lyttle
Jamie MacKinnon
Matthew MacKinnon
Stewart Millar
Paul Morrison
Shane Odie
Robert Ponton
Luke Poutney
Lewis Ross
Jake Scott
Rhys Sim
Callum Sleigh
Craig Smith
Cameron Steven
Cody Stevenson
Jamie Sturrock
Callum Tharme

Mark Mitchell, Forres Harriers

Team

Pitreavie Aac
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North Aac
Inverness Ha
Edinburgh AC
Banchory Sto
Vp-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie Aac
Kilbarchan Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
Shettleston
Lasswade Aac
Garscube Harriers
Law & District Aac
Law & District Aac
Pitreavie Aac

Perth Strath
Inverclyde AC
Edinburgh AC

City of Lisburn
North Uist Aac
Larkhall Ymc
Vp-Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC
Aberdeen Aac
North Uist Aac
Shetland Aac
Nithsdale AC
Motherwell AC
Unattached
Kilbarchan Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Fife AC

Aberdeen Aac
Lasswade Aac
Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North Aac
Gala Harriers
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Event 12 Women 800 m Run Under 17 (25) Heats

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 12:26
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CBP:

Comp#
8
14
15
22
26
27
30
44
47
86
94
96
103
134
142
155
190
201
210
221
234
259
315
341
346

scottishathletics

2:10.56 2009
Name
Laurie Allardes
Caitlin Arnott
Zaynah Aziz
Zoe Bates
jennifer bichan
Reagan Binnie
Ciara Bowman
Lucy Cairns
Carolyn Cameron
Nicola Doohan
Rebecca Eggeling
Sarah Olivia Eunson
Leanne Findlay
Sophie Hall
Elle Henderson
Ailsa Innes
Kerry MacAngus
Natasha Z Mackay
Ellie Mahon
Talia Mathers
Lauren McCulloch
Shelby Morrison
Lucy Somerville
Erin Wallace
Mhairi Watret

Sarah Kelly, Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Team

Aberdeen Aac
Corstorphine Aac
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Glasgow scho
Vp-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde AC
Aberdeen Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Glasgow scho
Motherwell AC
Law & District Aac
Lasswade Aac
Kilbarchan Aac
Shettleston
Gateshead Harriers
Aberdeen Aac

East Sutherland AC
Inverclyde AC
Airdrie Harriers
Giffnock North Aac
Nithsdale AC
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Event 13 Girls 800 m Run Under 13 (43) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 12:38

CBP:

Comp#

1 5
2 9
3 13
4 17
5 19
6 29
7 48
8 68
9 73
10 75
11 115
12 126
13 128
14 135
15 148
16 149
17 151
18 164
19 169
20 172
21 176
22 182
23 183
24 185
25 187
26 193
27 194
28 196
29 199
30 214
31 232
32 242
33 243
34 261
35 270
36 273
37 275
38 291
39 301
40 302
41 321
42 360
43 361

scottishathletics

2:22.10 1980
Name
Ciorstaidh Ainsworth
Hannah Anderson
Kirsty Arnaud
Esme Balfour
Lauren Barclay
Lauren Blair
Leah Cameron
Daisy Cumming
Mairi Darroch
Rosie Davidson
Emma Gaston
Katie Gillies
Megan Gowans
Hannah Hamilton-Meikle
Adele Hodgens
Elsie Hollywood
Morven Hubbard
Hannah Jordan
Amy Kennedy
Elana Kerr
Amy Kirkpatrick
Joey Leach
Georgia Ledingham
Hannah Little
Jenna Little
lona MacDougall
Morgan MacDougall
Inez MaclIntosh
Evie Mackay
Maria Isabella Malley
Kayla McCrone
Rosie McKay
Sophie McKay
Nicole Mullard
Lauren O'Neil
Lauren Paterson
Megan Pettigrew
Kate Richardson
Rose Ryan
Emma Seed
Natasha Stephenson
Lucia Wright
Anna Young

4

Mary Anderson, Edinburgh AC

Team

Central AC

East Kilbride A.C.
Inverness Ha
Team East Lothian
Falkirk Vict
Pitreavie Aac
Inverclyde AC
Dunfermline
Inverness Ha

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Inverness Ha
Arbroath & D
Chirnside Chasers
Fife AC
Shettleston

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Clydesdale H
Cumbernauld Aac
Team East Lothian
Central AC
Motherwell AC
Corstorphine Aac
Lasswade Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
East Kilbride A.C.
East Kilbride A.C.
Falkirk Vict

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Whitemoss Aac
East Kilbride A.C.
Giffnock North Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Corstorphine Aac
Shettleston
Giffnock North Aac
North Ayrshire AC
Giffnock North Aac
Perth Strath
Inverness Ha
Gateshead Harriers
Airdrie Harriers
Shettleston
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Event 14 Boys 800 m Run Under 13 (31) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 12:54

CBP:

Comp#

1 391
2 396
3 415
4 426
5 435
6 442
7 444
8 449
9 460
10 463
11 469
12 479
13 488
14 501
15 505
16 511
17 521
18 524
19 525
20 544
21 549
22 560
23 561
24 579
25 580
26 591
27 634
28 637
29 640
30 666
31 676

2:13.40 2005
Name
Lewis Blair
Gino Brock
Sam Cavens
Alexander Crooks
Fabian Despinoy
Campbell Dowie
Samuel Drummond
Dylan Elliott
Murray Fotheringham
Kasey Fraser
Michael Girdler
Lewis Hainey
Callan Hogarth
Euan Johnston
Archie Kemp
Nathan Laing
Calum Little
Cameron Macdonald
Duncan MacDonald
Kenneth Mathieson
Thomas McCourt
Ciaran McMenemy
Alasdair McMonagle
Fraser Morris
David Morrison
Kai Nicoll
Evan Selfridge
Ben Sharpe
Gordon Simpson
James Walter
Ethan Wilson

Event 21 Women 1500 m Steeplechase Under 17 (5)
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 13:26

Comp#
15

77

186
233
295

O wPNPEF-

scottishathletics

Name

Zaynah Aziz
Fiona Davies
holly little

Louise Mccullagh
Alice Robertson

Craig Robertson, Pitreavie AC

Team

Pitreavie Aac
Dundee Hawkh
Corstorphine Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie Aac

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Kirkintilloc
Giffnock North Aac
Shettleston
Moorfoot Runners
Inverclyde AC
Falkirk Vict
Pitreavie Aac
Corstorphine Aac
Falkirk Vict
Cumbernauld Aac
East Kilbride A.C.
Inverness Ha
Team East Lothian
East Kilbride A.C.
Airdrie Harriers
Cumbernauld Aac
Livingston &
Stornoway Ru
Nairn Area Aac
East Kilbride A.C.
Inverness Ha
Edinburgh AC
Team East Lothian
Shettleston

Team

Edinburgh AC
Central AC
Vp-Glasgow AC
Fife AC

Falkirk Vict
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Event 22 Girls 1500 m Run Under 13 (21) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 13:34

OO ~NO O WN P

NP RPRERRRERRR R
PO OWOW~NOUNWNERERO

CBP:
Comp#
45
46
62
68
72
114
118
124
140
160
167
203
217
235
258
260
291
292
307
344
350

4:57.84
Name
Rhian Callan
Isla Calvert
Sarah Coutts
Daisy Cumming
Anna Dalglish
Eve Gardiner
Kyra Gibb
Jenny Gillanders
Anna Hedley
Emma Johnson
Marissa Kelly
Anya Maclean
Charlie Maree Nolan
Hannah McGeehan
Charlotte Morrison
Beth Morrow
Kate Richardson
Niamh Riggins
alisha sivell
Isla Ward
Niamh Whelan

2014

Emma Frew, Ayr

scottishathletics

4

Team

Vp-Glasgow AC
Livingston &
Pitreavie Aac
Dunfermline

Fife AC

Inverness Ha
Central AC
Pitreavie Aac

Fife AC

Edinburgh AC
Team East Lothian
Garscube Harriers
Livingston &
Inverclyde AC
Moorfoot Runners
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North Aac
Ron Hill Cam
Kilbarchan Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Moray Road Runners
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Event 23 Boys 1500 m Run Under 13 (34) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 13:50

CBP:

Comp#

1 364
2 372
3 382
4 391
5 399
6 405
7 408
8 409
9 413
10 416
11 428
12 433
13 441
14 448
15 458
16 464
17 472
18 480
19 485
20 493
21 503
22 515
23 555
24 583
25 591
26 597
27 602
28 622
29 626
30 630
31 639
32 659
33 668
34 677

4:44.46
Name
David Addison
Robbie Anderson
Elliot Bain
Lewis Blair
Murray Brown
Lucas Cairns
Ben Cameron
Gregor Campbell
Ethan Carolan
Angus Chandler
Jack Dalgety
Ross Davidson
Lewis Dow
Ethan Elder
Aodhan Finnegan
Sean Friel

Conor Gourley
Lewis Hannigan
Harry Henriksen
Jonathan Houson
Owen Keddie
Josh Law

Harry McGill
Hugh Morrow
Kai Nicoll

Oscar Onley
Jack Patton
Finlay Ross-Davie
Ben Sandilands
Blair Scott
Aidan Simpson
Daniel Teape
Lewis Watt
Andrew Winter

2014

scottishathletics

Tom Ireland, Edinburgh AC

Team

Corstorphine Aac
Team East Lothian
East Kilbride A.C.
Pitreavie Aac
Falkirk Vict
Inverness Ha
Forres Harriers
Unattached
Giffnock North Aac
Team East Lothian
Dundee Hawkh
Inverclyde AC
Pitreavie Aac
Moorfoot Runners
Stornoway Ru

Ron Hill Cam
Pitreavie Aac
Kilbarchan Aac
Lasswade Aac
Kilmarnock H&Ac
Fife AC
Inverclyde AC
Greenock Gle
Edinburgh AC
Nairn Area Aac
Chirnside Chasers
Kilbarchan Aac
Garscube Harriers
Fife AC

Dundee Hawkh
Dundee Hawkh
Unattached
Aberdeen Aac
Inverclyde AC



Event 24 Men 1500 m Run Under 17 (33) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 14:06

CBP: 4:00.26 2010 Cameron Boyek, Shettleston Harriers
Comp#  Name Team

1 363  Anthony Addison Corstorphine Aac
2 378  Joe Arthur Edinburgh AC
3 440  Matt Dougall Edinburgh AC
4 455  Aidan Ferry Inverness Ha
5 466  James Geddes Inverness Ha
6 498  Forbes Jackson Corstorphine Aac
7 499  Jonathan Jackson Corstorphine Aac
8 514 john law Glasgow scho
9 522  Andrew Love Giffnock North Aac
10 530  Jamie MacKinnon Vp-Glasgow AC
11 562  Andrew McNair Pitreavie Aac
12 565  Andrew Merry Dundee Hawkh
13 567  Charlie Milarvie Vp-Glasgow AC
14 578  calum morris City of Lisburn
15 584  Keir Morton Ron Hill Cam
16 598  Conor O'Riordan Aberdeen Aac
17 592  Aaron Odentz Aberdeen Aac
18 601  Struan Paton Ron Hill Cam
19 603  Max Pearson Tynedale AC
20 609  Lewis Priest Vp-Glasgow AC
21 612 Ewan Rae Vp-Glasgow AC
22 619 lewis Rome Irvine AC
23 621  Lewis Ross Unattached
24 629  Adam Scott Fife AC
25 638 Rhys Sim Ayr Seaforth Aac
26 642  Craig Smith Aberdeen Aac
27 643  Matthew Smith Lasswade Aac
28 646  Cameron Steven Lasswade Aac
29 656  Sol Sweeney Perth Strath
30 657  Michael Swinton Edinburgh AC
31 660  Callum Tharme Gala Harriers
32 661  Conor Thomson Kilbarchan Aac
33 667  Oliver Watson-Sweeney Giffnock North Aac

scottishathletics



Event 25 Women 1500 m Run Under 17 (25) Heats

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 14:22
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CBP:

Comp#
2

4
14
22
83
94
96
102
112
129
133
142
175
181
188
192
195
210
211
233
265
267
316
324
341

scottishathletics

4:30.00 2002
Name
Heather Addison
Lori Agnew
Caitlin Arnott
Zoe Bates
Lauren Dickson
Rebecca Eggeling
Sarah Olivia Eunson
Kirsty Ferguson
Kate Gallagher
Fiona Grant
Katie Hall
Elle Henderson
Rhiannon Kirk
Naomi Lang
Neve Littlejohn
Danielle MacDermid
Anna macfadyen
Ellie Mahon
Hannah Mairs
Louise Mccullagh
Constance Nankivell
Emily Nicholson
Laura Stark
Clare Stewart
Erin Wallace

Morag MacLarty, Central AC

Team

East Kilbride A.C.
Glasgow scho
Corstorphine Aac
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Motherwell AC
Central AC
Moorfoot Runners
Kilbarchan Aac
Law & District Aac
Caithness Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Glasgow scho
Dundee Hawkh
Forres Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Livingston &

Fife AC

East Sutherland AC
Pitreavie Aac
Kilbarchan Aac
Banchory Sto
Giffnock North Aac
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Event 26 Girls 70 m Hurdles Under 13 (29) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 14:38
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

CBP:
CBP:

Comp#
28
36
39
40
59
74
78
79

119
126
128
138
143
147
163
166
193
219
242
266
268
297
299
308
318
329
338
354
358

11.30 2006

11.30 2006
Name
Michelle Blaikie
Gemma Bruce
Emma Bryce
Jennifer Brydon
Briagha Cook
Ellie Davidson
Eilish De Swarte
lona Denholm
Mia Gibson
Katie Gillies
Megan Gowans
Lynn Harvey
Aimie Hendry
Holly Hixon
Rachel Johnstone
Leah Keisler
lona MacDougall
Skye Marshall
Rosie McKay
Georgie Newlands
Ellie O'Hara
Kerry Robertson
morgan robertson
Sophie Slider
Isla Steel
Rachael Symington
Sophie Ure
Erin Williams
Lauryn Wood

Event 27 Boys 75 m Hurdles Under 13 (15) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 14:54
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CBP:

Comp#
368
370
379
395
459
470
486
493
501
550
554
589
617
630
635

scottishathletics

11.69 2006
Name
Harris Almass
Lewis Anderson
Owen Ashall
Ryan Brannen
Cameron Forbes
Athol Gordon
William Hodi
Jonathan Houson
Euan Johnston
Mark McDonald
Reuben McFarlane
Reuben Nairne
Oliver Robertson
Blair Scott
Owen Selfridge

Emma Dawson, Perth Strathtay Harriers
Stephanie O'Neil, Central AC

Team

Lasswade Aac

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie Aac
Central AC

North Ayrshire AC
Pitreavie Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Pitreavie Aac
Inverness Ha
Arbroath & D
Pitreavie Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Ha

Law & District Aac
East Kilbride A.C.
Pitreavie Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Moray Road Runners
Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Vict
Dunfermline

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Dunfermline
Clydesdale H
Livingston &
Aberdeen Aac
Perth Strath

Cameron Goodall, Lasswade AC

Team

Central AC
Falkirk Vict
Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Vict
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen Aac
Nairn Area Aac
Kilmarnock H&Ac
Pitreavie Aac
Whitemoss Aac
Inverness Ha
Giffnock North Aac
Edinburgh AC
Dundee Hawkh
East Kilbride A.C.
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Event 28 Women 80 m Hurdles Under 17 (19) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:02
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

CBP:
Comp#
43
49
50
53
58
70
81
137
156
200
218
227
252
263
287
311
325
327
334

11.34
Name
Emily Butcher
Erin Campbell
Kelsey Campbell
Grace Carter
Jessica Cleland

1990

Catriona Mairi Cuthbert

Emma Devine
Sophie Hanlon
Katie Jackson
Kate Mackay
Finlay Marriott

Bethany McAndrew
Christie McSkimming

Louise Murray
Kathleen Reid
Alix Small

Alix Still

Georgia Summers
Beth Tobin

Catherine Murphy, Glasgow

Event 29 Men 100 m Hurdles Under 17 (10) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:14
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=
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CBP:
Comp#
376
381
406
420
434
526
551
552
624
669

13.23
Name
Josh Armstrong
Sergi Badia
Michael Cairns
Ben Coates
Michael Dennis
Scott Macgregor

1999

Andrew McFarlane

Daniel McFarlane
Taylor Roy

Alexander Watters

Allan Scott, WMS

scottishathletics

4

Team

Nithsdale AC
Kilbarchan Aac
Falkirk Vict
Aberdeen Aac
Central AC
Vp-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan Aac
Airdrie Harriers
Falkirk Vict
Aberdeen Aac
Cambridge &
Pitreavie Aac
Whitemoss Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Nairn Area Aac
Arbroath & D
Aberdeen Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Cumbernauld Aac

Team

City of Lisburn
Unattached
Kilbarchan Aac
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen Aac
Inverness Ha
Inverness Ha
Pitreavie Aac
Kilbarchan Aac
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Event 30 Girls 200 m Sprint Under 13 (63) Heats

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:22

CBP:

Comp#

1 3
2 6
3 11
4 17
5 23
6 31
7 38
8 39
9 55
10 66
11 73
12 74
13 107
14 109
15 111
16 115
17 119
18 130
19 138
20 140
21 145
22 148
23 150
24 157
25 163
26 169
27 171
28 176
29 178
30 185

scottishathletics

26.20 1988
Name
Lauren Agnew
Beth Aitken
Tia Anderson
Esme Balfour
Alyson Bell
Krysta Bray
Ella Bryce
Emma Bryce
chloe cheyne
Aislynn Crichton
Mairi Darroch
Ellie Davidson
Katie Foss
Lucy Fraser
Nicole Furness
Emma Gaston
Mia Gibson
Eloise Gray
Lynn Harvey
Anna Hedley
Lara Herd
Adele Hodgens
Angela Horne
Sophie Jamieson
Rachel Johnstone
Amy Kennedy
Mia Keogh
Amy Kirkpatrick
Rachael Knox
Hannah Little

4

Myra McShanon, Glasgow

Team

Giffnock North Aac
Pitreavie Aac
Durham City

Team East Lothian
Giffnock North Aac
Stornoway Ru
Whitemoss Aac
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Ha
Dunfermline
Inverness Ha

North Ayrshire AC
Law & District Aac
Caithness Aac
Lothian Runn
Giffnock North Aac
Pitreavie Aac

Team East Lothian
Pitreavie Aac

Fife AC

Edinburgh AC

Fife AC

Stornoway Ru
Shetland Aac
Inverness Ha
Cumbernauld Aac
Inverness Ha
Central AC
Motherwell AC
Lasswade Aac
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Event 30 Girls 200 m Sprint Under 13 (63) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:22

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

CBP:

Comp#
189
196
207
208
219
220
224
238
242
246
248
250
251
258
261
269
281
283
286
288
290
296
299
301
305
308
312
317
319
321
337
340
360

26.20
Name
Danielle Lockie
Inez MacIntosh
Kate MacSween
Mollie MacSween
Skye Marshall
Sophie Larina Martin
Dani Mauchlen
Holly Mcintyre
Rosie McKay
Shona McLay
Taylor McNamara
Eloise McNulty
Lily McQueenie
Charlotte Morrison
Nicole Mullard
Sophie O'Mullan
Nicole Proudfoot
Emma Raeside
Emily Reid
Eve Rennie
Charlotte Richardson
Grace Robertson
morgan robertson
Rose Ryan
Morag Shepherd
Sophie Slider
Niamh Smith
Olivia Stark
Ava Steele
Natasha Stephenson
Skye Turner
May Venerus
Lucia Wright

1988

scottishathletics

Myra McShanon, Glasgow

Team

Tweed Leader
Falkirk Vict
Stornoway Ru
Stornoway Ru
Pitreavie Aac

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Pitreavie Aac

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Central AC

East Kilbride A.C.
East Kilbride A.C.
Edinburgh AC
Moorfoot Runners
Corstorphine Aac
Livingston &
Annan & Dist
Garscube Harriers
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Gateshead Harriers
Giffnock North Aac
Dunfermline

Perth Strath
Aberdeen Aac

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Dunfermline
Gateshead Harriers
Vp-Glasgow AC
Law & District Aac
Airdrie Harriers



Event 31 Boys 200 m Sprint Under 13 (44) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:50

CBP:

Comp#

1 396
2 400
3 401
4 415
5 425
6 437
7 447
8 452
9 456
10 468
11 469
12 471
13 484
14 487
15 489
16 503
17 519
18 528
19 534
20 535
21 540
22 541
23 544
24 546
25 559
26 569
27 579
28 600
29 606
30 607
31 613
32 616
33 631
34 633
35 640
36 645
37 648
38 651
39 663
40 668
41 672
42 678
43 681
44 683

scottishathletics

25.70 2005
Name
Gino Brock
Daniel Bruce
Arran Buchanan
Sam Cavens
Andrew Cowie
Cameron Dinwoodie
Jack Edwards
Benjamin Evans
Ben Ferry
Benjamin Gillies
Michael Girdler
Calum Gourley
Rob Henderson
Angus Hoffie
Ciaran Hogg
Owen Keddie
Fraser Lipp
Alister Mackay
Ewan MacLeod
Mathew MacLeod
James Malcolm
Lewis Martin
Kenneth Mathieson
Lewis McArthur
sol mclennan
Calum Millar
Fraser Morris
Ross Paton
Callum Poole
Alexander Poustie-Williamson
Shay Regan
Aaron Robertson
David Scott
Peter Scott
Gordon Simpson
finlay Steel
Fergus Stewart
Sol Stewart
Hamish Vipond
Lewis Watt
Finlay Waugh
Euan Wond
Daniel Wright
Brodie Young

4

Anthony Young, Pitreavie AC

Team

Dundee Hawkh
Central AC

Ross County
Corstorphine Aac
Livingston &
Central AC

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Chirnside Chasers
Inverness Ha
Corstorphine Aac
Moorfoot Runners
Whitemoss Aac
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde AC
Fife AC

Giffnock North Aac
Ross County
Stornoway Ru
Stornoway Ru
Corstorphine Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Team East Lothian
Garscube Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen Aac
Livingston &
Falkirk Vict

Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Shetland Aac
Airdrie Harriers
Forres Harriers
Fife AC
Edinburgh AC
Dunfermline
Team East Lothian
Larkhall Ymc
Dunfermline
Aberdeen Aac
Annan & Dist
Falkirk Vict
Stornoway Ru
Airdrie Harriers
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Event 32 Men 200 m Sprint Under 17 (31) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 16:12

CBP:

Comp#

1 367
2 374
3 383
4 388
5 390
6 392
7 402
8 407
9 414
10 432
11 445
12 462
13 490
14 495
15 504
16 508
17 537
18 545
19 557
20 564
21 574
22 599
23 615
24 618
25 624
26 628
27 655
28 658
29 675
30 684
31 685

21.80
Name
David Allen
Fraser Angus
Ewan Ballantyne
Lewis Bell
Adam Blaikie
Max Boyd
Ross Budge
Cameron Caldwell
James Cathie
Callum Davidson
Craig J Dunlop
Calum Fraser
Andrew Horne
Andrew Hunter
Greg Kelly
Harry Kilner
Ross Mactaggart
Ewan McArthur
Drew Mclintyre
Calum Menzies
Ross Montgomerie
Cameron Paterson
Alastair Rigby
Owen Robertson
Taylor Roy
Alessandro Schenini
Andrew Sweeney
Michael Tarnawsky
Cameron Wilson
Cian Young
Lewis young

1996

scottishathletics

Chris Carson, LGY

Team

Giffnock North Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Livingston &

Gala Harriers
Inverness Ha
Nithsdale AC
Stornoway Ru
Tweed Leader
Whitemoss Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Dunfermline

North Uist Aac
Stornoway Ru
Inverclyde AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Aberdeen Aac
Stornoway Ru
Garscube Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Falkirk Vict
Giffnock North Aac
Perth Strath
Stornoway Ru
Airdrie Harriers
Pitreavie Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Central AC
Dundee Hawkh
Kilmarnock H&AC
Fife AC
Shettleston



Event 33 Women 200 m Sprint Under 17 (40) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 16:24

CBP:

Comp#

1 21
2 35
3 51
4 67
5 71
6 84
7 85
8 92
9 98
10 101
11 117
12 127
13 141
14 153
15 159
16 161
17 162
18 173
19 180
20 184
21 205
22 206
23 209
24 213
25 215
26 216
27 222
28 223
29 225
30 229
31 231
32 244
33 247
34 287
35 294
36 306
37 323
38 347
39 351
40 352

scottishathletics

24.10 1979
Name
Sarah Bassett
Katie Browne
Rebecca Campbell
sophie Crimin
Emily Dagg
kara dobbie
Amy Donaghy
Caitlin Edgar
Robyn Fairley
Anna Ferguson
Anna George
Andrea Goodman
Maia Hely
Eve Huxley
Elizabeth Rose Jennings
Hannah Johnson
Kate Johnstone
Siobhan Kingham
stephanie lamb
Anna Leishman
Eilidh MacLeod
Mary MacLeod
Eilidh Magill
Bethan Malley
Sarah Malone
Tamara Malone
Rachelle Matheson
Rebecca Matheson
Amy Maxwell
Shaney McCabe
Kirsten McClymont
Leeanne McKenzie
Alyssa Mclellan
Kathleen Reid
Megan Roberts
Nadia Simpson
Erin Stevenson
Emily Watson
Georgia White
lona Pardis White

4

Linsey MacDonald, Pitreavie AC

Team

Whitemoss Aac
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
Edinburgh AC
Glasgow scho
Giffnock North Aac
Central AC
Livingston &
Dundee Hawkh
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Dundee Hawkh
Unattached
Pitreavie Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
Perth Strath
Team East Lothian
Elgin Aac
Kilbarchan Aac
Falkirk Vict
Stornoway Ru
Stornoway Ru
Inverness Ha
Whitemoss Aac
Edinburgh AC
Cumbernauld Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Aberdeen Aac
Airdrie Harriers
Dundee Hawkh
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Perth Strath
Inverclyde AC
Nairn Area Aac
Perth Strath

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Perth Strath
Central AC
Pitreavie Aac
Aberdeen Aac
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Event 34 Women 300 m Hurdles Under 17 (12) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 16:40

CBP: 42.43 2003 Eilidh Child, Pitreavie AC

Comp#  Name Team
1 41  Bethany Buchanan Vp-Glasgow AC
2 52  Jade Carlyle Edinburgh AC
3 53  Grace Carter Aberdeen Aac
4 64  Emily Craig Whitemoss Aac
5 69  Molly Cunningham Pitreavie Aac
6 80  Kerrin De-Pear Pitreavie Aac
7 137  Sophie Hanlon Airdrie Harriers
8 144 Taygan Henry Livingston &
9 253  lona Menzies Giffnock North Aac
10 311  Alix Small Arbroath & D
11 322  Cara Steven Shetland Aac
12 327  Georgia Summers Aberdeen Aac

Event 35 Men 400 m Hurdles Under 17 (10) Heats
Saturday 22/08/2015 - 16:48

CBP: 53.72 2011 Ewan Dyer, Pitreavie AC

Comp# Name Team
1 389 Lordie Bevan Unattached
2 403  Cameron Burns Dundee Hawkh
3 406  Michael Cairns Kilbarchan Aac
4 412  Aleix Cantons Unattached
5 465 Declan Gall Dundee Hawkh
6 477  Robert Green Herts Phoenix AC
7 483  Calum Henderson Edinburgh AC
8 492  Jack Houghton Central AC
9 526  Scott Macgregor Aberdeen Aac
10 588  Bradley Mulholland City of Lisburn
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